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Morgan Bearing Oils

Morgan Bearing Oils

PACKING:  210 Litres Drum

GRADE: VG 100, 150, 220,320 & 460

INTRODUCTION: 

APPLICATION: 

PERFORMANCE LEVEL: 

TYPICAL PROPERTIES: 

EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS 100, 150, 220,320 & 460 are specially premium quality heavy duty bearing 

oils with high viscosity index, superior oxidation and good thermal stability. They have unique demulsibility, 

antifoaming, antioxidation, antirust characteristics and excellent film strength property to minimise wear in roll-

neck bearings of steel mills..

EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS 100, 150, 220,320 & 460 are recommended for the Morgan 

bearings of steel mills, e.g., is in the Plate Mills, Wire Rod Mills, Merchant Mills, Blooming and Billet Mills, Rail and 

Structural Mills etc. with various viscometric grades to take care of heavier load in the presence of water.

Meet requirements of Morgan Bearing Lubricant specified by Morgan Construction 

Co., USA and IPSS: 1-09-001-81       

CHARACTERISTICS

KV at 40°C, cSt. 95 to 105

VI, Min.

Flash Point, COC, °C. Min

Pour Point, °C. Max.

100

95

210

-6

EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS

145 to 155

150

95

210

-6

210 to 230

220

90

220

-6

310 to 330

320

90

220

-6

440 to 480

460

90

250
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