Eastto Morgan Bearing Oils

GRADE: VG 100, 150, 220, 320 & 460

INTRODUCTION:

EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS 100, 150, 220,320 & 460 are specially premium quality heavy duty bearing oils with high viscosity index, superior oxidation and good thermal stability. They have unique demulsibility, antifoaming, antioxidation, antirust characteristics and excellent film strength property to minimise wear in roll-neck bearings of steel mills..

APPLICATION: EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS 100, 150, 220,320 & 460 are recommended for the Morgan bearings of steel mills, e.g., is in the Plate Mills, Wire Rod Mills, Merchant Mills, Blooming and Billet Mills, Rail and Structural Mills etc. with various viscometric grades to take care of heavier load in the presence of water.

PERFORMANCE LEVEL: Meet requirements of Morgan Bearing Lubricant specified by Morgan Construction Co., USA and IPSS: 1-09-001-81

TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

EASTTO MORGAN BEARING OILS					
CHARACTERISTICS	100	150	220	320	460
KV at 40°C, cSt.	95 to 105	145 to 155	210 to 230	310 to 330	440 to 480
VI, Min.	95	95	90	90	90
Flash Point, COC, °C. Min	210	210	220	220	250
Pour Point, °C. Max.	-6	-6	-6	-6	-6

PACKING: 210 Litres Drum









Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

Road Off

Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, (Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in





Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

an ISO 9001-2008 certified company



Eastto *Morgan Bearing Oils*